EVEENTS AND ACTIVITIES

2026 NAS WHITING FIELD

SWEET HEARTS & SIDEKICKS

S5K/1MILE RUN/WALK & DOG EVENT
Wiggley Field Dog Park
February 14 | 9AM - 11AM

SUPER BOWIL
WATCH PARTY

Airdales
February 8 | 4PM - 9PM

Sun,Feb 1
Polar Bear Swim Challenge (Through Mar 1st)
Dinnie Stone Challenge (All month-long)

Mon, Feb 2
Jr. Lifeguard Camp Registration Opens
8:00am - 4:00pm NOFFS Short Course

Tue,Feb 3
Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Feb 4
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Feb 5
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
5:30pm Captain’s Cup Soccer

Sat,Feb 7
8:00am - 9:00am Run Club
10:00am - 12:00pm LEGO Club

Sun, Feb 8
4:00pm-9:00pm Super Bowl Watch Party

Mon, Feb 9
11:30am - 2:00pm Free V-Day Card Making

Tue, Feb 10
Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Feb 11

9:00am - 2:00pm NOFFS Labs

10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

4:30pm -6:30pm Women'’s Pickleball Tournament

Thu, Feb 12

10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations
5:30pm Captain’s Cup Soccer

Fri, Feb 13

5:30pm Escape Room Trip (Liberty)

9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore Airdales
2:00pm - 5:00pm Sing Your Heart Out Karaoke & Kraft

Sat, Feb 14
9:00am - 11:00am Sweet Hearts & Sidekicks
5k/1Mile Run/Walk & Dog Event

Tue, Feb 17
Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Feb 18
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Feb 19
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
5:30pm Captain’s Cup Soccer

Sat, Feb 21
8:00am - 9:00am Run Club

Tue, Feb 24
Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Feb 25
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball

Thu, Feb 26

10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
11:30am - 12:30pm Book Club
5:30pm Captain’s Cup Soccer

Fri, Feb 27
5:30pm Shatter the Love: Rage Room Trip (Liberty)

LIBERTY EVENT: Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.
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